
 

Year 11 Prelim Timetable 2023

13/11/2023

08:30 11:00 13:30 Notes

29-Nov Wednesday

Art (all groups)

Art & Design 3D (group 1)

Art & Design Graphics (group 1)

Art (all groups)

Art & Design 3D (group 1)

Art & Design Graphics (group 1)

Art (all groups)

Art & Design 3D (group 1)

Art & Design Graphics (group 1)

30-Nov Thursday

Art  (group 1)

Art & Design 3D (all groups)

Art & Design Graphics (all groups)

Art  (group 1)

Art & Design 3D (all groups)

Art & Design Graphics (all groups)

Art  (group 1)

Art & Design 3D (all groups)

Art & Design Graphics (all groups)

01-Dec Friday
Drama - 1h45

Art  (group 2)
Art  (group 2) 

Classics Myth & Religion - 1h30

Art  (group 2)

08:30 11:00 13:30

04-Dec Monday RS - 1h20 Biology (Separate) 1h45 (Combined) 1h15

05-Dec Tuesday Computer Science - 2h00 History Middle East - 45 mins Maths (H&F) - 2h00

06-Dec Wednesday
English Literature - 1h30 

English Language paper 2 - 1h30

Art & Design 3D (group 2)

Art & Design Graphics (group 2)

German Listening - 35 mins

German Reading & Writing - 1h45

Art & Design 3D (group 2)

Art & Design Graphics (group 2)

07-Dec Thursday Business Studies - 2h00
French Written - (H) 1h20 (F) 1h10 

Classics War & Warfare- 1h30  

08-Dec Friday Chemistry (Separate) 1h45 (Combined) 1h15
Music Written - 2h00

PE paper 1 - 1h15

08:30 11:00 13:30

11-Dec Monday Spanish Written - (H) 1h20 (F) 1h10 Additional Maths (set 1) 1h30

12-Dec Tuesday English Language - 2h15
Carol Service Rehearsals Geography Human & Fieldwork Skills - 1h50

Carol Service Rehearsals
CAROL SERVICE 

13-Dec Wednesday History German Cold War - 1h30
French Listening - (H) 45 mins (F) 35 mins

French Reading - (H) 1h00 (F) 45 mins

14-Dec Thursday
PE paper 2 - 1h15

Music Performance - 2h00

Art & Design 3D (group 2)

Art & Design Graphics (group 2)

Spanish Listening - (H) 45 mins (F) 35 mins 

Spanish Reading - (H) 1h00 (F) 45 mins 

15-Dec Friday Physics (Separate) 1h45 (Combined) 1h15 End of Term

Normal 

lessons to 

continue for 

everyone 

else 


